N° colori

LN NI

colore in piu

BON~N

colore in piu

B R W~

colore in pi

AWM~

colore in piu

B WN M~

colore in piu

I AR N

colore in pi

Formato aperto cm.
fino a 17,5x25
fino a 17,5x25
finoa 17,5x25
fino a 17,5x25
finoa 17,5x25

21x29,7\25x35
21x29,7\25x35
21x29,7\25x35
21x29,7\25x35
21x29,7\25x35

29,7x42\35x50
29,7x42\35x50
29,7x42\35x50
29, 7x42\35x50
29, 7x42\35x50

44x64\50x70\33x70
44x64\50x70\33x70
44x64\50x70\33x70
44x64\50x70\33x70
44x64\50x70\33x70

64x88\70x100
64x88\70x100
64x88\70x100
64x88\70x100
64x88\ 70x100

100x140
100x140
100x140
100x140
100x140

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Prezzi per la preparazione
avviamenti e stampa
prime 500 copie
27,00
44,00
65,00
87,00
18,00

35,00
60,00
95,00
122,00
23,00

53,00
93,00
140,00
187,00
35,00

77,00
128,00
192,00
256,00

46,00

100,00
162,00
253,00
336,00

60,00

148,00
281,00
420,00
565,00

90,00

TABELLA N° 1

copia successiva Cad.

0,00600
0,01200
0,01800
0,02400
0,00600

0,00900
0,01800
0,02700
0,03600
0,00900

0,01100
0,02200
0,03300
0,04400
0,01100

0,01720
0,03440
0,05160
0,06880
0,01720

0,02800
0,05600
0,08400
0,11200
0,02800

0,03600
0,07200
0,10800
0,14400
0,03600




